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Questions

Margaret Thatcher became Prime Minister of UK after winning the general election in

Margaret Thatcher defeated health in the Conservative Party leadership election to become
Leader of the Opposition and became the first woman to lead a major political party in the

Margaret Thatcher was originally a research chemist before becoming a barrister, Thatcher
was elected Member of Parliament (MP) for first time in

As Prime Minister Margaret Thatcher implemented policies that have come to be known as

Which country's journalist called margaret Thatcher as "lron Lady" for first time?

What was the nickname of Margaret Thatcher that associated with her because of
uncompromising politics and leadership style?

Margaret Thatcher died on

Margaret Thatcher was born on

Margaret Thatcher was succeeded by

Margaret Thatcher was preceded by

Answers Choice

1983
1979
1987
1989

United Kingdom
USA

China

Canada

1955
1957
1959
1965

Thatcherism
New Deal

New world order
None of these

USA

Brazil

China
Soviet Union
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. Iron lady

. Great Lady

. World Lady

. None of these

. 4th April 2013
. 6th April 2013
. 6th April 2013
. 9th April 2013

. 11th October 1925
. 13th October 1925
. 16th October 1925
. 19th October 1925

. John Major

. Harold Wilson

. James Callaghen
D. None of these
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A. John Major

B. Harold Wilson

C. James Callaghan
D. None of these



