

Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Margaret Thatcher became Prime Minister of UK after winning the general election in	A. 1983 B. 1979 C. 1987 D. 1989
2	Margaret Thatcher defeated health in the Conservative Party leadership election to become Leader of the Opposition and became the first woman to lead a major political party in the	A. United Kingdom B. USA C. China D. Canada
3	Margaret Thatcher was originally a research chemist before becoming a barrister, Thatcher was elected Member of Parliament (MP) for first time in	A. 1955 B. 1957 C. 1959 D. 1965
4	As Prime Minister Margaret Thatcher implemented policies that have come to be known as	A. Thatcherism B. New Deal C. New world order D. None of these
5	Which country's journalist called margaret Thatcher as "Iron Lady" for first time?	A. USA B. Brazil C. China D. Soviet Union
6	What was the nickname of Margaret Thatcher that associated with her because of uncompromising politics and leadership style?	A. Iron lady B. Great Lady C. World Lady D. None of these
7	Margaret Thatcher died on	A. 4th April 2013 B. 6th April 2013 C. 6th April 2013 D. 9th April 2013
8	Margaret Thatcher was born on	A. 11th October 1925 B. 13th October 1925 C. 16th October 1925 D. 19th October 1925
9	Margaret Thatcher was succeeded by	A. John Major B. Harold Wilson C. James Callaghen D. None of these
10	Margaret Thatcher was preceded by	A. John Major B. Harold Wilson C. James Callaghan D. None of these